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Occupational Classification Full-Time Part-Time Total
Executive/Admin/Managerial 409 2 411
Faculty 2,785 334 3,119
Other Professional 2,732 70 2,802
Clerical/Secretarial 1,015 45 1,060
Technical/Paraprofessional 1,713 68 1,781
Skilled Crafts 323 1 324
Service/Maintenance 1,347 12 1,359
Total 10,324 532 10,856

NOTE:   Employees are assigned to an occupational classification based on their University System of
             Georgia job category (effective Fall 2003). Totals do not include temporary classified employees.

Source: Office of Human Resources
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FULL-TIME UNIVERSITY EMPLOYEES BY OCCUPATIONAL CLASSIFICATION
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Exec/Admin/Mgr 2 0.5 10 2.4 27 6.6 7 1.7 2 0.5 339 82.5 24 5.8 411

Faculty 7 0.2 280 9.0 1 * 161 5.2 108 3.5 17 0.5 2,265 72.6 280 9.0 3,119

Other Professional 5 0.2 158 5.6 3 0.1 202 7.2 69 2.5 14 0.5 2,022 72.2 329 11.7 2,802

Clerical/Secretarial 4 0.4 147 13.9 29 2.7 8 0.8 748 70.6 124 11.7 1,060

Technical/Paraprof 1 0.1 76 4.3 1 0.1 125 7.0 51 2.9 7 0.4 1,292 72.5 228 12.8 1,781

Skilled Crafts 3 0.9 27 8.3 9 2.8 256 79.0 29 9.0 324

Service/Maintenance 12 0.9 599 44.1 85 6.3 8 0.6 552 40.6 103 7.6 1,359

   Total 15 0.1 543 5.0 5 * 1,288 11.9 358 3.3 56 0.5 7,474 68.8 1117 10.3 10,856

* Less than 0.1%
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% No. % No.No. % No. %

Total

Executive/Administrative/Managerial 253 61.6 158 38.4 411

Faculty 1,732 55.5 1,387 44.5 3,119

Other Professional 1,212 43.3 1,590 56.7 2,802

Clerical/Secretarial 98 9.2 962 90.8 1,060

Technical/Paraprofessional 742 41.7 1,039 58.3 1,781

Skilled Crafts 313 96.6 11 3.4 324

Service/Maintenance 720 53.0 639 47.0 1,359

5,070 46.7 5,786 53.3 10,856

NOTE:   Employees are assigned to an occupational classification based on their University System of Georgia job
             category (effective Fall 2003). Totals do not include temporary classified employees.

Source: Office of Human Resources
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